WALL PACK
DW SERIES
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Lumensource Wall Pack provides an excellent replacement to traditional
light sources such as metal halide.  The original die-cast aluminum housing pro-
vides high performance, energy saving, and long lasting light output perfect for
area lighting needs.
SPECIFICATION GRADE LED
2964 W Valley Blvd., Alhambra, CA., 91803 USA
Tel: 626-570-9333     Fax: 626-570-9777
Inquiries:  answers@lumensource.biz
Visit: lumensource.biz
MODEL                SERIES                     WATTAGE                        COLOR                           VOLTAGE                SIZE                  OPTIONS
WP DW 30 C 120 M1
Project:  _________________________________
Date:  ___________________________________
Notes:  __________________________________
Configuration:  _____________________________
© 2011 LUMENSOURCE.  All Rights Reserved.   Specifications are subject to change without notice
Standard Configuration:
MODEL
WP  -  Wall Pack
SERIES
DW -  None Cut-off
WATTAGE
20 (using M1)
30 (using M1)
40 (using M2)
60 (using M2)
100 (using M4)
120 (using M4)
COLOR
C -  Cool White 5000K
A -  Amber
VOLTAGE
120
208
240
277
(VAC input)
SIZE
M1 -  14.25” L x 9.0” W x 7.75” D
M2 -  18.25” L  x 12.87” W x 9.5” D
M4 - 18.0”  L x 9.0” x 13” D
• Universal input voltage for easy installation
• Protective power coating for lasting appearance
• Gasketed enclosure for ruggedized outdoor application
OPTIONS
PC - Photocell